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	Ion PGM In-Use Equipment Daily Log
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	 Revision #:
	 Effective Date: 
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	Lab:
	Building #:
	Room #:

	Equipment: Ion PGM Sequencer
	Equipment ID:

	Manufacturer: Life Technologies/Ion Torrent
	Model # :

	Serial # :
	ESO/CDC Barcode #:

	Log Start Date:
	Log End Date:



	Perform 18 MOhm water clean daily when instrument is in use

	18 MOhm Water Wash Date
	Sequence Run Start Date
	pH Reading
	Initials

	
	
	R0:
	

	
	
	R1:
	

	
	
	R2:
	

	
	
	R3:
	

	
	
	W2:
	

	
	
	W1:
	

	
	
	PASS  FAIL 
	

	
	
	R0:
	

	
	
	R1:
	

	
	
	R2:
	

	
	
	R3:
	

	
	
	W2:
	

	
	
	W1:
	

	
	
	PASS  FAIL 
	

	
	
	R0:
	

	
	
	R1:
	

	
	
	R2:
	

	
	
	R3:
	

	
	
	W2:
	

	
	
	W1:
	

	
	
	PASS  FAIL 
	

	
	
	R0:
	

	
	
	R1:
	

	
	
	R2:
	

	
	
	R3:
	

	
	
	W2:
	

	
	
	W1:
	

	
	
	PASS  FAIL 
	

	
	
	R0:
	

	
	
	R1:
	

	
	
	R2:
	

	
	
	R3:
	

	
	
	W2:
	

	
	
	W1:
	

	
	
	PASS  FAIL 
	

	Comments:
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